阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
How to Order - RMCF
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
R M C F 0 6 0 3 J T 4 K 7 0
Size
01005 Code Code Quantity
0201 F 20,000
0402 J 10,000
0603 Z 5,000
0805 4,000
1206 4,000
1210 G 10,000
2010 B 1,000
2512
0.1 ohm = R100
Zero ohm jumper = 0R00
Thick Film
Chip Resistors
Size Four characters with the
multiplier used as the
decimal holder.
0.03W
E24
Tol
0.05W 010051% E96, E24
0.125W
0.25W
0.33W(*)
0.75W
Product Series Packaging Resistance ValuePower Tolerance
1 Mohm = 1M00
10.0 Kohm = 10K0
4.70 ohm = 4R70
0603, 0805, 120610" Reel - Paper Tape
Bulk 0603, 0805, 1206
(*) Power rating is 0.5W for Ohmic values below 1KΩ
2010, 25127" Reel - Plastic Tape
1W
0.1W 0603, 0805, 1206T 7" Reel - Paper Tape
1210
Jumper
RMCF
5% 0201, 0402
Value Description
0.063W
“Conflict Metals” Commitment
We at Stackpole electronics, Inc. are joined with our industry in opposing the use of metals mined in the “conflict region”
of the Easter Democratic Republic of the Congo (DRC) in our products.  Recognizing that the supply chain for metals
used in the electronics industry is very complex, we work closely with our own suppliers to verify to the extent possible
that the materials and products we supply do not contain metals sourced from this conflict region.  As such, we are in
compliance with the requirements of Dodd-Frank Act regarding Conflict Minerals.
Compliance to “REACH”
We certify that all passive components supplied by Stackpole Electronics, Inc. are SVHC (Substances of Very High
Concern) free and compliant with the requirements of EU Directive 1907/2006/EC, “The Registration, Evaluation,
Authorization and Restriction of Chemicals”, otherwise referred to as REACH.  Contact us for complete list of REACH
Substance Candidate List.
Environmental Policy
It is the policy of Stackpole Electronics, Inc. (SEI) to protect the environment in all localities in which we operate.  We
continually strive to improve our effect on the environment.  We observe all applicable laws and regulations regarding
the protection of our environment and all requests related to the environment to which we have agreed.  We are
committed to the prevention of all forms of pollution.
How to Order - RMCP
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
R M C P 0 6 0 3 J T 4 K 7 0
Size
RMCP High Power 0201 Code Tol Value Code Description Quantity
0402 F 1% E96, E24 10,000
0603 J 5% E24
0805 Z
1206 4,000
1210
2010
2512 8,000
Packaging
0.25W
2W
10 Kohm = 10K0
1 Mohm = 1M00
1W
0.33W
0.5W
2010, 2512
0603, 0805
1206, 1210
2010
G 10" Reel
Paper Tape
0.125W
Jumper
10,000
5,0000603, 0805
1206, 1210T 7" Reel
Paper Tape0.33W
1 ohm = 1R00
Power RatingProduct Series Resistance Value
Size